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D4POC0080 - STATE - Bid Tabs

THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (4", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (6", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (8", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (12", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (16", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM LINES (24", 90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM CHARACTER (90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC PM SYMBOLS (90 MILS)
HEATED-IN-PLACE THERMO PM CHARACTER (90MILS)
HEATED-IN-PLACE THERMO PM SYMBOL (90MILS)
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM LINES, TYPE Il (4")
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM LINES, TYPE Il (6")
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM LINES, TYPE 11 (8")
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM LINES, TYPE Il (12")
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM LINES, TYPE Il (24")
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM CHARACTER, TYPE II
COLD APPLIED PLASTIC PM SYMBOL, TYPE Il
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12")

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL
POLYUREA PM LINES (4", HIGHLY REFLECTIVE)
POLYUREA PM LINES (6", HIGHLY REFLECTIVE)
POLYUREA PM LINES (8", HIGHLY REFLECTIVE)
POLYUREA PM LINES (12", HIGHLY REFLECTIVE)
POLYUREA PM LINES (24", HIGHLY REFLECTIVE)
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8")
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12")
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")
REMOVAL OF PM SYMBOLS & CHARACTERS
HOT SPRAY THERMO PM LINES (4", 50 MILS)
HOT SPRAY THERMO PM LINES (6", 50 MILS)
HOT SPRAY THERMO PM LINES (8", 50 MILS)
HOT SPRAY THERMO PM LINES (12", 50 MILS)
MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT CONCRETE)
SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS
NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PVMT MKRS
EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE -

250,000
150,000
3,000
2,000
250
1,500
50
500
40
40
500
500
100
500
100
5
5
200,000
50,000
3,000
1,000
250
1,500
50
400
125,000
125,000
3,000
7,500
1,500
200,000
150,000
10,000
2,000
2,000
50
250,000
150,000
3,000
2,000
200,000
100,000
10,000
5

$1,526,787.50

LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT

EA
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EA
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EA
EA

Oglesby Construction Inc.
Unit Price Item Total
0.58 $145,000.00
0.85 $127,500.00
2.4 $7,200.00
3.65 $7,300.00
4 $1,000.00
7 $10,500.00
60 $3,000.00
100 $50,000.00
100 $4,000.00
295 $11,800.00
2.5 $1,250.00
4 $2,000.00
5 $500.00
7.5 $3,750.00
15 $1,500.00
75 $375.00
75 $375.00
0.3 $60,000.00
0.35 $17,500.00
0.6 $1,800.00
1.5 $1,500.00
1.5 $375.00
3.5 $5,250.00
55 $2,750.00
35 $14,000.00
0.6 $75,000.00
0.85 $106,250.00
1.25 $3,750.00
15 $11,250.00
0.65 $975.00
0.35 $70,000.00
0.45 $67,500.00
0.75 $7,500.00
1.75 $3,500.00
2.5 $5,000.00
80 $4,000.00
0.38 $95,000.00
0.5 $75,000.00
1 $3,000.00
1 $2,000.00
0.55 $110,000.00
0.55 $55,000.00
53  $530,000.00

2500 $12,500.00

0GC $1,717,450.00
12.49%

TRP Construction Grp

Unit Price Item Total
0.52 $130,000.00
0.72 $108,000.00
2 $6,000.00
4.5 $9,000.00
5.5 $1,375.00
8.5 $12,750.00
110 $5,500.00
130  $65,000.00
300  $12,000.00
275 $11,000.00
7 $3,500.00
7.75 $3,875.00
10.5 $1,050.00
14 $7,000.00
21 $2,100.00
885 $4,425.00
885 $4,425.00
0.17 $34,000.00
0.2 $10,000.00
0.75 $2,250.00
1.65 $1,650.00
5 $1,250.00
3.35 $5,025.00
60 $3,000.00
62 $24,800.00
0.7 $87,500.00
1 $125,000.00
11 $3,300.00
2.35 $17,625.00
10 $15,000.00
0.26 $52,000.00
0.251 $37,650.00
1.003 $10,030.00
2 $4,000.00
2.25 $4,500.00
76.5 $3,825.00
0.4 $100,000.00
0.5 $75,000.00
1 $3,000.00
5 $10,000.00
0.45 $90,000.00
0.6 $60,000.00
52 $520,000.00

5000  $25,000.00

TRP $1,712,405.00
12.16%

NPS Solutions LLC
Unit Price Item Total
0.59 $147,500.00
0.85 $127,500.00
2.75 $8,250.00
2 $4,000.00
8.45 $2,112.50
8.25 $12,375.00
75 $3,750.00
97.95 $48,975.00
225 $9,000.00
295 $11,800.00

2 $1,000.00
5 $2,500.00
15 $1,500.00
3 $1,500.00
3 $300.00

850 $4,250.00
950 $4,750.00
0.18 $36,000.00
0.29 $14,500.00
0.85 $2,550.00
1 $1,000.00
2.75 $687.50
2.5 $3,750.00
25 $1,250.00
25 $10,000.00
1.15 $143,750.00
1.45 $181,250.00
2.35 $7,050.00
5.35 $40,125.00
15.35 $23,025.00
0.45 $90,000.00
0.45 $67,500.00
1 $10,000.00

1 $2,000.00
3.5 $7,000.00
30 $1,500.00
0.39 $97,500.00
0.45 $67,500.00
0.6 $1,800.00
0.6 $1,200.00
1 $200,000.00

1 $100,000.00
37.5 $375,000.00

850 $4,250.00

NPS $1,881,250.00
23.22%

Roadsafe Traffic Systems
Unit Price Item Total
0.57 $142,500.00
0.86 $129,000.00
3 $9,000.00
4 $8,000.00
10 $2,500.00
10 $15,000.00
85 $4,250.00
140 $70,000.00
250 $10,000.00
400 $16,000.00
3.25 $1,625.00
4.25 $2,125.00
6.5 $650.00
8.5 $4,250.00
20 $2,000.00
175 $875.00
300 $1,500.00
0.25 $50,000.00
0.35 $17,500.00
1.5 $4,500.00

2 $2,000.00
5 $1,250.00
5 $7,500.00

35 $1,750.00
35  $14,000.00
1.9 $237,500.00
2.25 $281,250.00
3.8  $11,400.00
4.5  $33,750.00
10  $15,000.00
0.3 $60,000.00
0.3  $45,000.00
0.75 $7,500.00
1 $2,000.00

3 $6,000.00

50 $2,500.00
0.38  $95,000.00
0.55  $82,500.00
0.75 $2,250.00
1 $2,000.00
0.5 $100,000.00
0.5  $50,000.00
44 $440,000.00
1000 $5,000.00
RSTS $1,996,425.00
30.76%



